
ANTHROPOLOGICAL SURVEY OF INDIA, MINISTRY OF CULTURE, KOLKATA 

isT OF REGULAR STAFF 

S.No 

1 

2 

3. 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

1. HEAD OFFICE, KOLKAIA 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

NAME 

Prof B.V. Sharma 

Dr. M. Sasikumar 

Dr. Amit Kumar Ghosh 

Dr. BP. Urade (SC) 

Dr. Umesh Kumar 

Shri Sudarshan Vaidya (OBC) 

Dr. Murali Kotal (SC) 

Shri Pranab Kumar Mandal 

Shri Manas Kumar Gupta 

Shri Krishna Chandra Basak 

Shri Sanjay Gajbhiye 
Ms. Minakshi Sharma 

Dr. Shiv Kumar Patel 

Shri Siddhartha Shit 

Shri Chithrala Raghu Raghavendra 

Ms. Monica Huidrom Devi 

Smt. Sima Pal 

Shri Kuntal Chakraborty 

Shri Adil Pallikkadan 

Shri Ravin Srivastava 

Smt. Nupur Sinha 

Smt. Sanghamitra Panja 

Mrs. Nandini Bhattacharyya 

Mrs. Alekhya Ponnada 

Ms. Manujlika Gautam 

Shri Sujitlal Bhakta (OBC) 

Dr. Tapas Kumar Biswas 

Shri Wanpli Coelho Synnah (ST) 

Designation 
Director 

Joint Director 

Deputy Director (Cul) 

Deputy Director (Phy) 

Senior Ecologist 

Keeper 

Anthropologist 
(Physical) 
Assistant Director 

Assistant Director 

Senior Statistical Officer 

Bio Chemist 

Asstt. Anth. (Cul.) 

Asstt. Anth. (Phy.) 

Assistant Keeper 

Head Librarian 

Asstt. Linguist 

Senior P. A 

Senior Statistical Officer 

R.A. (Cultural) 

R.A. (Cultural 

R.A. (Psychology) 

R.A. (Psychology) 

R.A. (Physical) 

R.A. (Physical) 

R.A. (Physical) 

R.A. (Biochemistry) 

R.A. (Biochemistry) 

R.A. (Folklore) 

GROSS SALARY 

A08306 

258963 

168579 

242694 

210120 

177729 

175716 

185781 

166383 

163071 

86765 

92565 

92565 

106524 

87675 

78336 

129948 

101780 

63036 

59670 

163071 

149712 

95178 

63036 

63036 

70227 

181206 

70227 



39 

40 

33 

35 

36 

38 

41 

34 

37 

42 

32 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

50 

53 

49 

51 

52 

54 

55 

56 

57 

Dr.(Smt.) Nandita M.K. Sahu 

SHRI SANTANU GHOSAL 

Shri Santosh K. Pathak 

Smt. Sashibala Pathak 

Shri Sukanta Saha 

Shri Rayees Kausar 

Shri Rajesh Roushan 

Shri Animesh Kumar Paul 

Shri Sankar Chatterjee 

Shri Soumen Das 

Shri Biplab Mondal 

Shri Rahul Kumar (Deputation basis ) 

Smt. D. Pramila 

Shri S. Ghoshal 

Shri S. Bhattacharjee 

Shri Sridam Kundu 

Shri Debasish Biswas (SC) 

Shri Biplab Dutta 

Shri Sujit Kumar Mondal 

Shri Subhashis Mondal (SC) 

Shri Subhadev Dey 

Shri Utpal Chakraborty 

Shri Ajay Kumar 

Shri Kishan Kumar Saw 

Shri Prosun Kumar Ghosh 

Smt. Preeti Kumari 

Smt. Debapriya Das Chowdhury 

Ms. Sita Kumari 

Shri A. Kumar Choudhary (Lien) 

Hindi Officer 
CINE TECHNICIAN 

D.P.A. 

Junior Translator (0L) 

Sound Technician 

Junior Statistical Officer 

Lib, & In, Asstt 

Office Superintendent 

Office Superintendent 

Office Superintendent 

Office Superintendent 

Office Superintendent 

Stenographer, Gr.ll 

Cine Technician 

Photographer 

Photographer 

D.E.O. 

D.E.0. 

D.E.0. 

Compositor 

Machine man 

Senior Secretariat 

Assistant 
Senior Secretariat 
Assistant 
Senior Secretariat 
Assistant 

Junior Secretariat 

Assistant 
Junior Secretariat 
Assistant 
Junior Secretariat 
Assistant 
Junior Secretariat 

Assistant 

Junior Secretariat 
Assistant 

145503 

109635 

191637 

101016 

141477 

85296 

74316 

106524 

95178 

97923 

92616 

72282 

126288 

110845 

104740 

122811 

137451 

137451 

137451 

88460 

82734 

81636 

67731 

63870 

43058 

35867 

53088 

33431 



60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

Sl.No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

SI No. 

Shri Atul Raj 

1 

Shri Gajanand Das 

2 

Shri Kanai Chandra Das 

Shri RABIP Balmiki 

Shri Ratbindranath Das 

Shr Indrajit Sarkar 

Shri Ranm Chandra Das 

Shri Kumaresh Purkait 

2. SUB-REGIONAL CENTRE, JAGDALPUR 

Shri Tarakh Nath Thakur 

Shri Sujoy Chakraborty 

Smt. Manasi Rana 

Shri Indranil Bhadra (Lien) 

Shri Abhrajit Pramanik (0BC) 

Shri Radhe Shyam (OBC) 

SARVAJIT BHATTACHARYA 

SUBHASISH MONDAL 

Name of Officials 

Dr. Piyusa Ranjan Sahoo 

Shri Sarabjeet Singh 

Shri Rambabu Marla 

Dr. Likhan Chandra Doley 

Ms. Pranjali Ramteke 

Shri Soumen Majumdar 

Shri Manish Sharma 

3. NORTH WEST REGIONAL CENTRE 

Shri Abhijit Shrivastava 

Ms. Laxmi Pawar 

Name 

Dr. Abhishikta Ghosh Roy 
Dr. Ravindra Kumar Koshal 

Junor Secretariat 

Assistant 

Multi Tasking Staff 

Mult Tasking Staff 

Multi Tasking Staff 

Multi Tasking Staff 

Multi Tasking Staff 

Multi Tasking Staff 

Multi Tasking Staff 

Multi-Tasking Staff 

Multi-Tasking Staff 

Multi-Tasking Staff 

Multi-Tasking Staff 

Multi-Tasking Staff 

Multi-Tasking Staff 

PHOTOGRAPHER 

COMPOSITOR 

Designation 

S.A. (Cul) 

Asstt. Keeper 

R.A. (Cul) 

R.A. (Cul) 

R.A. (Cul) 
R.A. (Phy) 

Photo Artist 

Sr.S.Asstt. 

MTS 

Designation 

Superintending Anthropologist (P) 
Anthropologist (C) 

32513 

85113 

8)234 

96055 

71571 

67728 

71571 

73584 

71571 

85113 

32207 

38117 

38117 

103596 

87492 

Gross Salary 

128880/ 

94870/ 

65830/ 

66930/ 

64015/ 

64015/ 

49825/ 

76555/ 

Gross Salary 

32920/ 

135080 

97805 



5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

1 

Dr. Junumai Deori 

Dr. Priyanka Airi Goyal 
Smt. Shyamoshree Borah 

Smt. Bhawna Joshi 

Dr. K.S.Pandey 

Shri. K. M. Balabantaray 

Dr. Vijay Kumar 

Shri. Rahul Bahuguna 

Km. Mamta 

Dr. Raj Kumar 

02. 

Shri Ganesh C Ramteke 

Smt. Sunita Dhiwaan 

Km. Anjali Nikam Sharadrao 

Smt. Mamta Juyal 

Shri. Suarabh Srivastava 

04 

Shri Tushar Srivastava 

05 

Shri. Suman Kumar Das 

Km. Rishi Yadav 

Shri. Vikas 

Shri. Yogesh Kumar 

01. 

Shri. Neeraj 

Shri. Neeraj Rana 

Shri. Pradeep Godiyal 

03. 

Shri. Inderjeet Singh 
Smt. Neeru Maurya 

SI. No. 

Shri. Devendra Kumar 

Shri. Pawan Kumar Singh 

Shri. Rajeev Ranjan 

Shri Chirag Singh 

06. 

Shri S. S. Barik, 

Astt.Anthropologist (P) 

Astt.Anthropologist (P) 

Ast.Anthropologist (C) 

Dr. B. R. Hansdah, 

Astt.Anthropologist (C) 
S.S.O. 

RA (C) 

RA (C) 
Sound Technician 

JSO 

R.A(P) 

R.A(P) 

R.A(P) 

R.A(P) 

Junior Translator 

Stenographer Gr-ll 
Office Superintendent 

SSA 

Photo-Artist 

JSA 

JSA 

JSA 

JSA 

4. CENTRAL REGIONAL CENTRE, NAGPUR 

Driver Mechanic Gr.ll 

MTS 

MTS 

MTS 

MTS 

Camp Ofice, Delhi 
SSA 

MTS 

Name & Designation 

Superintending Anthropologist (Physical) 
Shri Reddy Narasimham Naidu, 
Assistant Anthropologist (Physical) 

Assistant Anthropologist (Cultural) 
Shri Premendra Sonkeshariya, 

Senior Statistical Officer 
Miss Shruti Singh Saxena, 
Research Associate (Cultural) 
Shri Asif K. Mulla, 
Research Associate (Cultural) 

90985 

102365 

95390 

88350 

93790 

102365 

88350 

83390 

73305 

66665 

66665 

66665 

64740 

128965 

136665 

83640 

67270 

47415 

40595 

40595 

40595 

40595 

76640 

35870 

36470 

35870 

38563 

63670 

38410 

Gross Salary 
(Rs.) 

1,65,385 

1,02,180 

1,56,255 

79,360 

1,02,180 

) 71,380 



07 

09 

10 

11 

08. 

12 

13. 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

Sl.No 

25. 

Shri Laishram Bonish Singh 

Research Associate (Cultural) 

Shri Prabhakar Rai 
Research Associate (Cultural) 
Shri Kiran Uttaravalli 
Rescarch Associate (Physical) 
Miss Erika Peban 

Research Associate (Physical) 
Shri Joy Das, 
Research Associate (Bio Chem.) 
Shri Mukesh Kumar Singh, 
Sound Technician 

Smt. Harshlata Singare, 

Library & Information Assistant (On Deputation) 
Shri Sachin, 
Photographer 
Smt. Asha M. Sute, 

Statistical Computer 
Smt. Jyoti Paul Ramalingam, 
Statistical Computer 
Shri Sanjeev S. Nandanwar, 
Office Superintendent 
Shri P. Papa Rao, 
Office Superintendent 
Shri Prafulla G. Mozarkar, 

Senior Secretariat Assistant 

Shri Nikhil, 
Junior Secretariat Assistant 

Shri Wilson Kiro, 
Multi Tasking Staff 

Shri Vinit, 

Multi Tasking Staff 
Shri Sujeet Kumar 
Multi Tasking Staff 
Smt. Savitribai Kudiya 
Multi Tasking Staff 
Shri Biswa Bhusan Sahoo 
Multi Tasking Staff 

5. A&NRC, SRI VIJAYA PURAM 

Name of the Staff 

Dr. Ningombam 
1 Somorjit Singh 

Dr. Sumitabha 
2 chakraborty 
3 Shri Gitu Yaikhom 

4 Dr.(smt) Yikham Gogoi 

5| Shri Anupam Datta 
6 Shri Sita Ram 

Shri Dillip Kumar Barik 
8 Shri Kanike Veerashekar 

Designation 

TOTAL 

Anthropologist (physical) 
Assitant Anthropologist 
(culture) 
Assitant Keeper 
Assitant Anthropologist 
(physical) 
Assitant Anthropologist 
(culture) 
Research Associate,(culture) 
Research Associate,(culture) 
Research Associate,(culture) 

Remunerat 
ion 

110380 

193934 
86455 

104115 

184499 
77475 

69955 

69955 

62,155 

60,450 

1,11,280 

62,155 

83,855 

REMARKS 

67,425 

83,835 

57,815 

1,35,605 

1,35,605 

1,24,155 

99,380 

96,580 

36,813 

62,355 

31,698 

30,768 

65,080 

33,593 

21,17,342 



1 

2 

6 

3 

4 

7 

12 

10 

11 

SL. NO 

1 

2 

3 

10 

11 

13 

15 

9 Shri Sajib Ghosh 

16 
17 

Shri K. Bhaskara Rao (on 
14 deputation) 

18 

Shri Rahul Ranjan 
Shri Jitnedra Kumar 
Ram 

Shri Mahammad Sahid 
Mulla 

Shri Sanjeev Kumar 
Rathore 

Shri Anurag Ratan 
Shri K. Narendra Kumar 

ShriS. Jaishankar 
19. Shri Sudhir Kireketta 

NAME 

Dr. KOEL MUKHERJEE 

DR. AMITAVA DINDA 

6. EASTERN REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA 

SMT. SUBHRA 

BHATTACHARYYA 

SMT. ARATRIKA DUTTA 

SHRI NARASIMHULU T 

DR. IMKONGTENLA PONGEN 

SHRI CHANDRA SEKHAR ROY 

SHRI KEVIPHROUTSU 

DZUVICHU 

SHRI KUNTAL DAS 

7. RANCHI FIELD STATION, RANCHI 

SHRI PRASENJIT MAJUMDAR 

SHRI SANJEET KUMAR 

SHRI PARIMAL NASKAR 

SHRI RAJ KISHOR MAHATO 

SHRI SUDIPTA KUMAR BEHERA 

SHRI SANTOSH KUMAR 

Research Associate,(culture) 
Research Associate, (Fco) 

SHRI SURAJ KUMAR RAM 

Research Associate,(culture) 

Photo Artist 
Library and Inforamtion 
assistant 

Junior Secretariat Assistant 
Junior Secretariat Assistant 

Driver Mechanical Grade-ii 

Multi Tasking staff 
Multi Tasking staff 

DESIGNATION 

ANTHROPOLOGIST (P) 

ASSISTANT ANTHROPOLOGIST (C) 

ASSISTANT ANTHROPOLOGIST (C) 

RESEARCH ASSOCIATE (P) 

JUNIOR STASTISTICAL OFFICER 

RESEARCH ASSOCIATE (P 

RESEARCH ASSOCIATE (P) 

RESEARCH ASSOCIATE (P) 

SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT 

SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT 

JUNIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT 

MULTI TASKING STAFF 

RESEARCH ASSOCIATE (P) 

JUNIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT 

69955 

MULT0 TASKING STAFF 

68140 

68140 

57472 

90980 On deputation 

44445 

40345 

85985 

76735 

72665 

MONTHLY 

REMUNARATION (in 
Rs.) 

135110 

169675 

160240 

88660 

77175 

63860 

63860 

62155 

67185 

67185 

ASSISTANT ANTHROPOLOGIST (C) 149090 

38905 

72365 

40595 

64040 

153465 



8 

6 

1 

3 

19. 

6 

20. 

7. 

21. 

23. 

3 

4 

17. 

22. 

13. 

15. 

18. 

9. 

14. 

16. 

10. 

SI.No. 

11. 
12. 

2. 

8. SOUTHERN REIONAL CENTRE 

SHRi VJAY KUMAR 

Dr. Harashawaradhana 
Name 

Dr. Mithun Sikdar 

Dr. Venugopal P.N. 
Ms. Banita Behera 
Shri Dalibandhu Pukkalla 
Smt. Rakhi Kumari 

Smt. Meetu Sarowa 

Dr. Veena B Nair 

Dr. Mopada Nani Babu 
Shri K. Senthil Vel 
Shri Narayan Rao Bonthu 
Ms. Gangarapu Sandhya 
Shri Gin Khan Khual 

Ms. Saloni Uniyal, 
Shri Anup Raj K 
Shri Yogesh Yadav 
Shri Sagar Kcdi 

Shri Rohit 

Smt. M.R.Shwetha 

Shri P. Madappa 
Shri Maregowda 
Smt. K.Amina 

Shri Sanu Mohan 

Dr.Nilanjan Khatua 

Dr. Ahelbam Preetibala 

Dr. Pinuma Baruah 

Dr. Chittaranjan Mandal 

Smt. Pilli Manga Lakshmi 

Shri R Rajendra Prasad 

Shri Sudarshan Oraon 

Ms. Sudipa Mandal 

MULT! TASKING STAFF 

TOTAL 

Designation 
Deputy Director (P) 
Superintending Anthropologist (P) 
Assistant Anthropologist (P) 
Assistant Keeper 
Assistant Anthropologist (C) 
Assistant Linguist 
Senior Statistical Officer 
Research Associates (C) 
Research Associates (P) 
Office Superintendent 
Research Associates (C) 

9. WESTERN REG0ONAL CENTRE, UDAIPUR 

Sr No Employce Name Employee Code 

Research Associates (C) 
Research Associates (P) 
Research Associates (P) 
Research Associates (P) 
Research Associates (C) 
Research Associates (C) 
Junior Secretariat Assistant 

Junior Secretariat Assistant 

Multi Tasking Staff 
Multi Tasking Staff 
Multi Tasking Staff 

Multi Tasking Staff 

Designation 

Deputy Director (Cultural) 

Anthropologist (Cultural) 

Anthropologist (Physical) 

Assistant Anthropologist 
(Physical) 

Assistant Anthropologist 
(Physical) 

Assistant Anthropologist 
(Culture) 

Assistant Anthropologist 
(Culture) 

Assistant Keeper 

Basic Pay 
147000 

83300 

56900 

56900 

52000 

46200 

47600 

S5200 

52000 

46200 

37600 

37600 

37600 

36500 

36500 

36500 

36500 

25200 

22400 

37200 

38300 

36100 

19700 

156390 

Gross Salary 

100950 

154080 

144855 

108555 

144855 

144855 

35870 

81330 

1509435 

Gross 
262830 
151355 

105155 
90985 

93790 

83640 

86090 

85560 

93790 

83640 

68590 

68590 

68590 

63875 

63875 

66665 

63875 

46890 

36115 
67890 

69815 

58745 

35870 



21 

25 

19 

20 

22 

26 

23 

18 

17 

16 

5 

3 

7 

10 

11 

13 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

12 

SI No. 

Shri Ajay Chaudhry 

Dr Arsi Prasad Jha 

Dr Daya Ram Singh 

Shri Rom1 Anand 

Shri Vivek Meena 

Me Surabh1 Verma 

M Meenaksh1 

Shri Subham Kumar Darpan 

Shr1 Avjit Halder 

Shri Vikas 

Shri Parveen 

Smt. Monika 

Shri Devendra Kumar Meena 

Shri Sanjay Kumar Meena 

Shri Ajit Mehra 

Smt. Premlata Lohar 

Shri Uday Pratap Verma 

Shri Shubham Sharan Singh 

10. NERC, SHILLONG 

Name 

Shri Santanu Mitra 

Mrs Moajungla Longkumer 
Shri indranil Biswas 

Shri Natbakumar Duary 
Dr. (Smt) D .Sun 

Smt Elizabeth Lallawmkim 

Shir Jijo CV 
Shri Manash Jyoti Chutia 
Shri Nirupam Raj Khanikar 
Shri Shubham Roy 

Smt Rekha Devi Lohar 
Ms Juliet Paswett, 

Jr Iranstator 

Shri M. Gangmei 

Research Ass0tate 

(Psychology) 

Research Associate (Culture) 

Research Associate (ulture) 

JSO 

Research Associate (Physical) 

Research Associate (Physical) 

Research Associate (Ecologv) 

Lower Division Clerk 

Junior Secretariat Assistant 

Junior Secretariat Assistant 

Junior Secretariat Assistant 

Junior Secretariat Assistant 

Multi Taskirg Staff 

Multi Tasking Staff 

Multi Tasking Staff 

Multi Tasking Staff 

Multi Tasking Staff 

Designation 
SAO 

A(P) 
AA© 

Anthropological Survey of india, North East Regional Centre, Shillong-21 

AAO 

AA(P) 
SSO 

RA O 

RA O 

RA O 

RA (P) 

Stenographer Gr-l| 
OS 

112290 

SSA 

129015 

6/620 

64230 

56126 

63015 

63015 

63015 

63455 

38355 

38355 

38355 

33900 

33900 

33900 

65985 

32520 

31920 

Gross Salary 

174715 

116255 

187635 

187635 

153490 

136655 

72830 

68100 

65310 

72830 

118340 

88740 

59695 



18 

17 

19 

16 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Shri Ram Murugesh 

Shri Nabajyot1 Ray 

Shri RK Satrajit Singh 
Shri Vibhash Kumar Singh 
Shri Anurag Verma 

Shri H. Kharlor 

Shri G Khongwir 
Smt. Chinta Das 

Shri Sanjeet Kumar 
Shri Naresh Sarkar 

Shri Uma Nath Rai 
Shri Mangvung Tongsat Hackip 

Photographer 
Photo Artist 

SSA 

JSA 

JSA 

D/M Gr-|| 
MTS 

MTS 

MTS 

MTS 

MTS 

MTS 

51450 

56365 

50625 

38835 

43315 

81340 

72090 

70055 

50130 

50130 

37210 

36100 



LIS oF CONTRACTVA L. STAF F 

FFICE, KOLKATA 

|Ashoke Ghosh 

Satish kUmar Prasad 

Rakesh Kumar 

Prabir Ghoswami 

Sangita Mandal 

Sanjib Das 

Mousumi Bhattacharyya 
slParamita Chatterjec 

9SK Kamaluddin 
10|Sourav Bose 

11Prosenjit Das 
12 Moumita Das 
13] Priyanka Hazra 

14| Paritosh Das 
1s|Subhajit Naskar 
16|Krishanu Purkait 
17|Gouranga Ghuku 
18|Animesh Mistry 
19|Anshuman Mondal 
20|Kush Kumar Mistry 
21Biblob Sarkar 

22|Sahajadi Khatun 

23|Arju Bibi 
24| Vijay Mallick 

25|Abhijit Tewari 
26|Somnath Singh 
27Surajit Mondal 
28|Sarika Mallick 

NAME 

29| Suphal Bholla 
30]Sulekha Sardar 
31|Sourav Kumar Lal 
32|Rana Sau 

33|Jitendra Das 
34]Munni Bibi 
3s]Khalek Sekh 
36|Durga Munda 
37 Dipankar Koyal 
38|Ramesh Biswas 
39|Biswanath Pramanik 
40|Santu Maity 
41|Nitya Sardar 

DESIGNATION 
Upkecping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkecping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 

Sweeper 
Sweeper 

Sweeper 
Sweeper 

Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 

Swceper 
Swecper 

Upkeeping Staff 
Sweeper 
Sweepe 
Sweeper 
Sweeper 
Sweeper 

Gardner 

Upkeeping Staff 
Sweeper 
Sweeper 
Sweeper 

Upkeeping Staff 
Gardner 

(in Rs.) 

GROSS 

18009 

|8009 

18009 

18009 

18009 

I8009 

18009 

18009 

18009 

18009 

18009 

18009 

10179 

18009 

18009 

18009 

10962 

18009 

18009 

18009 

18009 

18009 

18009 

18009 

20358 

17226 

18009 

I8009 

20358 

I8009 

17226 

18009 

l6443 

18009 

|8009 

18009 

| S660 

18009 

16443 

18009 

1 S660 



2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Mohan Ran 

Kashinath Naskar 

44Upendra Kumar Prasad 

45/Dipa Saha Pal 

4oGobinda Mitra 

47Dibyendu Majumder 

48Birender Toppo 
4shvann Kumar 

s0) Sukhdeo Bhagat 
SI|Sounmen Mondal 

S2]Harasit Biswas 
53]Bipul Das 
54|Amitosh Hira 
5S|Prabir Roy 
56| Sandip Kr. Naskar 
57|Ajoy Das 
58| Pankaj Mojumder 

59|Suvajit Das 
60|Gobinda Roy 
61|Joydev Das 
62| Manglian Milun 
63|Amit Kumar Pan 
64| Prasanta Biswas 

65|Bichitra Nath Das 
66|Dilip Das 
67|Arjun Kumar Shaw 

2.SUB-REGIONAL CENTRE, JAGDALPUR 
|Smt. Suman Das Manikpuri 
Smt. Phulo Nag 
|Shri Iswar Manjhi 

Shri Narendra Kumar Baghel 

Shri Sanpat Ram Kashyap 
Shri Harilal Kashyap 

Shri Damru Ram Manjhi 
|Shri Hemdhar Baghel 
|Shri Pitambar Baghel 

2 |Shri Bhupender Singh Negi 3 |Shri Sagar 
4 Smt. Mamta Magalani 

Upkeeping Staff 

Gardne 

Upkecping Staff 

Gardner 

Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 

Security Guard 

Security Guard 
Security Guard 

Security Guard 

Security Guard 

Security Guard 
Sccurity Guard 

Security Guard 
Security. Guard 

Security Guard 
Security Guard 

Security Guard 

Security Guard 

Sccurity Guard 
Security Guard 

3. NORTH WEST REGIONAL CENTRE, DEHRADUN Shri Virendra Singh 

Security (Guard 

Upkeeping Sialt 

Sccurity Guard 

Security guard 

Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 

6264 

18009 

18009 

18009 

I8009 

18009 

13755 

13755 

13755 

29574/ 

29574/ 
29574/ 
29574/ 

29574/ 

29574/ 

29574/ 
29574/ 

29574/ 
32085/ 

32085/ 
32085/ 

32085/ 

|4310/ 

29574/ 
20034/ 

20034/ 

12624/ 
12624/ 
12624/ 

12624/ 

12624/ 

12624/ 

15780/ 

15780/ 
I5780/ 

13869 
13869 
14562 

14562 
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ShChanan 

Shri Naran Singh Karki 

shi Raesh lhaa 
Shi Ait SinghChauhaun 
Shri \ikJs iun: 

Shri Rajesh Thapa 
Shi Mahavir ASWal 

Shn Ntin Meshram 

Shr NAHl Meshram 

Shia umar Korche 

Seetu DeOnar 
Shri Akash Sondawale 
Sri Satish Aardbhajne 

Shi Mangesh Katole 

Smt Seela Bagde 
Ait. Mohurle 

ARamtene 

Sn.ASno esal 

Shri Aniket Shingade 

4.CENTRAL REGIONAL CENTRE, NAGPUR 

&NRC, SRI VIJAYAPURAM 

1Shri Rameshwar Biswakarma 
2Shri Ramesh Bahadur 
3|Shri Siva Kuamr 
4 Shri Ranjan Satish 
slShri. L. Raja 

6Shri. Bikram 
|Shri. vishal 

8|Smt. Sahanara Bibi 
9lShri. Samindra Bara 

10|Shri. Rajesh Kerketta 
11] Shri Mangal Toppo 
12|Shri. Mutt Pandi 
13|Shri. Sachin Minj 
14| Shri. Alaghar Swamy 

Upkeopuny Statt 
Upkocpn: Statf 
Upkeepiny: Staff 

15]Shri. Aboobakar siddque 

Upkeepng Stat (amp Office) 
Upkeeping Statt (Cmp Office) 

Sccmty iards 

Secmty (iards 
Security Guards 
Seeurit Gurds 
Secri Gwards 
Security Guards 

Seerity iuards 

SECURTY GUARDS 
SECURITY GUARDS 

SECURITY GUARDS 

SECURITY GäARDS 

SECURITY GUARDS 

SECURITY GUARDS 

SECURITY GUARDS 

Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkecping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 

Security guard 
Sccurity guard 
Sccurily guard 
Security guard 
Security guard 
Security guard 
Security guard 
Securitv guard 

Upkeeping Staff 
Upkecping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkecping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 
Upkeeping Staff 

Upkeeping Staff 

14562 

13869 
9708 
J6489 

16489 

23801 

22008 

23801 
22908 

23801 

23801 

22325 

28620 

27666 

28620 

28620 
27666 

28620 

7632 

17226 

17226 

10179 

17226 

17226 

17226 

35726 
35726 
35726 

35726 

35726 

35726 
35726 

35726 

22434 

22434 

22434 

22434 

22434 
22434 

22434 
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5 

6 

S. NERC. SHILLO\G 

7 

1 

4 

7 

10 

11 

AFRY REGIO\ALCET\RE, \I SORE 

12 

10M2xall 

13 

Lash: 

9. WESTERN REGIONAL CENTRE, UDAIPUR 

4AshON ANr 

MSem en 

Batskhem Nongsheh 
Thengbak Marak 

Everland Lyngdoh 

Shri Jitendra Singh 
Shri Devendra Singh 
Shri Narendra Kunar Dungari 

|Shri Rajesh Kumar Rebari 
|Shri Sunil Mewna 

|Surendra Singh Rathore 
Vikaram Singlh Chundawat 
Shri Raveer Singh 

Shri Raju 
Shri Dinesh 

|Smt.Rekha 
Smt. Santra 
Smt. Durga 

U; `taff 

Uen: ̀ tatf 
Secut, wuard 

Securi! Guard 
Seru: Guard 

Securit SCes Statt 
SecuritI Ses Stafl 

Securilv Sices Staff 

SecuritI iCes Stafi 
Securil Sires Stafl 
Securi\ iCes Stafi 
Securit es Stati 

Securit SICes Stall 

Uphein Staff 
Uphe Staft 
Uphvpng Statt 
Uphrp Staft 

Statt 

1093 

20528 

20528 

20528 

20328 

37096 

37096 

§2150 

lo008 

l(6908 

lo008 

l6008 

lo908 

lo908 

l6908 

6123 

S006 

5966 
S066 
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